FEATURES
• S00VA and 200VA AC Test Capacity
• 240x64 Ice Blue Dot Matrix LCD
• Manual/Auto Mode
• Function Key for Quick Selecting
• High Intensity Flash for Caution & Status Indication
• Safety Interlock Function
• Zero Crossing Turn-on Operation

Test lead GHT-114 x 1, GTL- 15 x 1 for GPT-9904/98042
Specifications subject to change without notice. PT-9000G3BH
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
GPT-9904
GPT-9803 AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9802 AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPT-9801 AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
ACCESSORIES
OPTION
AC 500VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance/Ground Bond Tester
* The sweep function and timer off can only be performed when the tester is in the special MANU mode.
330(W) x 148(H) x 452(D) mm
Approx. 19kg max.
POWER SOURCE
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
AC WITHSTANDING
GPT-9800 Series GPT-9900 Series
DC WITHSTANDING
INSULATION RESISTANCE
GROUND BOND
MEMORY